TABLE 2: Regional General Permits For Public Projects
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Watersheds with Maximum of 1,000 Linear Feet of
Cumulative Stream Impact using RGPs

[ JCounty Boundaries

~ 03060109
~ 103070202
103070204
~ 03130004
© 103130008
© 03130010

Lower Savannah
Little Satilla

St. Marys

Lower Chattahoochee
Lower Flint

Spring Creek

Encl 6 to Encl 1
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